Alabama
Restricted

Arkansas
Restricted

Colorado
Restricted

Florida
Restricted

Georgia
County Name

Burke
Macon
Restricted

Total for Georgia

lllinois
Restricted

Indiana
County Name

Restricted
Total for Indiana

Code

33
193
999

Code

999

Public Producer Milk By County/State
(More Than Two Producer Per County)

Federal Order No. 7
October 2025

No. Total Pounds
Farms

4 835,232

7 20,217,900

19 29,837,798

30 50,890,930

No. Total Pounds
Farms

21 35,577,844

21 35,577,844

lowa
Restricted

Kansas
Restricted

Kentucky
County Name

Barren
Caldwell
Christian
Hart
Logan
Todd
Trigg
Warren
Restricted
Total for Kentucky

Louisiana
County Name

Tangipahoa
Washington
Restricted

Total for Louisiana

Mississippi
County Name

Walthall
Restricted
Total for Mississippi

Missouri
County Name

Barry
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Code

33
a7
99
141
219
221
227
999

Code

105
117
999

Code

147
999

Code

11/18/2025 1:20:04 PM

No. Total Pounds
Farms

5 6,941,804

5 485,541

53 3,611,787

4 380,456

5 8,560,427

21 2,384,153

15 971,726

3 277,608

20 3,343,078

131 26,956,580

No.  Total Pounds
Farms

17 1,664,833

19 3,005,297

5 685,119

41 5,355,249

No.  Total Pounds
Farms

3 645,615

17 2,663,979

20 3,309,594

No.  Total Pounds
Farms

5 518,991



Cape girardeau

Cedar

Christian

Dade

Dallas

Douglas

Greene

Howell

Johnson

Laclede

Lawrence

Newton

Ozark

Polk

Texas

Vernon

Webster

Wright

Restricted
Total for Missouri

Nebraska
Restricted

New Mexico
Restricted

Oklahoma
County Name

Bryan
Mayes
Restricted
Total for Oklahoma

31
39
43
57
59
67
7
91
101
105
109
145
153
167
215
217
225
229
999

Code

13
97
999

Public Producer Milk By County/State
(More Than Two Producer Per County)

Federal Order No. 7

October 2025

3 358,401

4 418,160

8 803,601

3 169,144
10 880,405
8 405,380
10 699,969
3 175,043

3 202,728
16 1,569,421
12 2,032,378
5 354,886

3 216,463
13 971,131
11 631,516
3 1,187,839
11 622,132
22 1,404,695
21 17,053,827
174 30,676,110
No. Total Pounds

Farms

3 4,901,545

9 576,112
10 14,617,172
22 20,094,829

South Carolina
Restricted

Tennessee
County Name

Bedford
Restricted

Total for Tennessee

Texas
County Name

Bowie

Franklin

Hopkins

Moore

Wood

Restricted
Total for Texas

Virginia
Restricted
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Code

999

Code

37
159
223
341
499
999

11/18/2025 1:20:04 PM

No. Total Pounds
Farms

3 2,134,811

11 2,243,523

14 4,378,334

No. Total Pounds
Farms

3 3,758,887

7 3,162,217

17 11,813,788

6 16,090,743

3 3,740,951

13 13,527,514

49 52,094,100




Public Producer Milk By County/State
(More Than Two Producer Per County)

Federal Order No. 7
October 2025

No. Total Pounds

Farms
Unrestricted States Total 502 229,333,570
Restricted State Total 78 38,370,724
Order 7 Total 580 267,704,294
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